	To be recorded with County Recorder within 10 days after completion and		
	Acceptance. No recording fee.		
	When Recorded, return to:		
	Delia Granados, Deputy City Clerk City of Coachella		
	53990 Enterprise Way		
	Coachella, CA 92236	(For Recorders Use)	
Ŋ	Notice of Completion		
	California Civil Code Section 3093 - Public	Works)	
•		wner, a political subdivision of the State of California that	t a
		ouma Park Misc. Site Improvements, City Project No's P-	
	<del></del>	d by the undersigned awarding authority on the date hered	
	<u> </u>	vithin City right-of-way in various areas located within the	ne
C	City of Coachella.		
T	The contractor on such work was Three Peaks	Corporation and the surety on his bond is The Ohio Casual	ty
	nsurance Company located at 701 B Street 6		
	The real property upon which said work was nd State of California.	performed is in the City of Coachella, County of Riversid	le,
Τ	The nature of the interest of the owner is in for	e.	
Е	Date: December 11, 2024	City of Coachella	
	(Date of Acceptance)	(Name of Political Subdivision)	
			_
_			_
	Owner Address:		_
5	3990 Enterprise Way		
5		By:	
5	3990 Enterprise Way	By: Steven A. Hernandez	
5	3990 Enterprise Way	Steven A. Hernandez	
5 C	3990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236	Steven A. Hernandez  Title: Mayor	
5 C	3990 Enterprise Way	Steven A. Hernandez	
5 C S	3990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236  State of California) ) ss County of Riverside)	Steven A. Hernandez  Title: Mayor  City of Coachella	
5 C S	3990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236  State of California) ) ss County of Riverside) hereby certify that I am the	Steven A. Hernandez  Title: Mayor  City of Coachella  Clerk of the governing board of the City of Coachell	
S C I th	3990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236  State of California)  ) ss County of Riverside) hereby certify that I am the	Steven A. Hernandez  Title:	n;
S C I th	State of California)  State of Riverside)  hereby certify that I am the Deputy City he political subdivision which executed the format I have read said notice, know its contents	Steven A. Hernandez  Title: Mayor  City of Coachella  Clerk of the governing board of the City of Coachell	n;
S C I the the the	State of California)  State of California)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of California  State o	Steven A. Hernandez  Title:	n; ry
S C I the the the	State of California)  State of California)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of California  State o	Steven A. Hernandez  Title:	n; ry
S C I the the the	State of California)  State of California)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of Riverside)  State of California  State o	Steven A. Hernandez  Title:	n; ry